Counter items (Available all day)

Popcorn

Rice Crackers

Pikelets (2)
(4)

Yoghurt

0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
2.50

(Banana/Blueberry/ Strawberry/Vanilla)

Cheese & Crackers
Banana bread
Brownie

Fruit/ vegetable

Corn on the cob

Fruit (Apple, banana, or pear)
Slinky Apple/Pear

Fruit cup

Veggie sticks (Carrot/or Cucumber)

Hot Recess

2.50
1.00
1.00

2.00
1.50
1.50
2.50
2.50

Hash Brown (Tue & Thursday Only) 1.50

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Bread
Garlic Cheesy Bread

Hot meals

Fried Rice(v)

Macaroni Cheese(v)
Spaghetti Bolognese
Hot Chicken Mayo Roll
Beef Burger

Chicken Burger

Fish Burger

All burgers come with mayo, lettuce, carrot, cucumber & tomato.

Salads

Junior Salad
Medium Salad
Supa Salad

All Salads come with lettuce, carrot, cucumber and tomato.
*Supa Salads has all salad plus comes with beetroot, cheese, capsicum,

gherkins & olives

1.50
1.50
1.50

5.00
5.50
5.50
9.50
10.00
10.00
9.00
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CASH, EFTPOS & PAY ID PAYMENTS ACCEPTED

Sandwiches Wraps _Roll
Vegemite 4.00 4.00 4.00
Vegemite & Cheese 4.50 4.50 4.50
Salad 7.50 7.50 7.50
Salad & Cheese 8.50 8.50 8.50
Cheese 5.50 6.00 6.00
Chicken 5.50 6.50 6.50
Chicken Lettuce & Mayo 10.00 10.00 10.00
Chicken & Salad 11.50 11.50 11.50
Egg 5.50 5.50 5.50
Egg Lettuce & Mayo 7.50 7.50 7.50
Egg & Salad 9.00 9.00 9.00
Tuna 7.00 7.00 7.00
Tuna Lettuce & Mayo 8.50 8.50 8.50
Whole meal bread/white bread Available
Jaffle
Baked Bean Jaffle 5.00
Spaghetti Jaffle 5.00
Cheese Jaffle 7.00
Tomato & Cheese Jaffle 7.50
Tuna & Mayo Jaffle 7.50
Add on
Lettuce/Carrot/Cucumber/Tomato(each) 0.50
Mustard/BBQ 1.00
Fried onion 1.00
Cheese/Beetroot(each) 1.00
Egg(each) 2.50
Ham (each) (Tuesday/Thursday) 2.50
Chicken/Tuna(each) 3.00

Tuesday/Thursday
Sauce Sachet Tomato/BBQ 1.50
Party Pie (1) * 1.50
Party Pie (2) * 2.50
Dino Snacks 3 pieces * 3.00
Dino Snacks 5 pieces * 4.00
Sausage Roll * 4.50
Chicken Tender (1) * 2.20
Chilli Chicken Tender (1) * 2.20
Puppy dog w/t sauce* 2.50
Hotdog w/t sauce* 4.50
CT/CCT Lettuce & Mayo Wrap 6.50
CT/CCT Salad Wrap 8.00
Ham & Cheese Jaffle* 7.50
* Must include one of the following
*Cucumber slices 1.00
*Carrot sticks 1.00
*Bag of lettuce 1.00
* Tomato slices 1.00
*Corn on the cob 2.00
Tues/Thurs Sandwiches Wraps _Roll
Ham 5.00 5.50 5.50
Ham & Cheese 6.50 6.50 6.50
Ham & Salad 8.00 8.00 8.00
Drinks
Water 2.00
Plain Milk 2.50
Chocolate Milk 3.00
Strawberry Milk 3.00
Hot Chocolate 3.00
Juice 2.50

Apple & Blackcurrant /Apple/Orange/Tropical

lcy Treats

Quelch icy pole 1.00
Twin pole Ice cream 3.00
Rainbow ice cream 2.50

Canteen opens 8:15am Monday-Friday
Place Online orders at

App: Spriggy schools

Manager: Naomi Davis 2024 term 2



